The LVQ "Space Saver Series" Logic Delay Lines developed by
Engineered Components Company have been designed to provide
precise delays with required driving and pick-off circuitry contained
in a single 8-pin package compatible with low voltage (3.3V) & T2L
circuits. These logic delay lines are of hybrid construction utilizing
the proven technologies of active integrated circuitry and of passive
networks utilizing capacitive, inductive and resistive elements. The
MTBF on these modules, when calculated per MIL-HDBK-217 for

OUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTPART NUMBERPART NUMBERPART NUMBERPART NUMBERPART NUMBER PART NUMBERPART NUMBERPART NUMBERPART NUMBERPART NUMBER
V
IN
OUT
C
Thru-hole Lead
Gull Wing Lead
J Lead
Tucked Lead
1
Pin No.
Pin No.
8
4
5
SSLDL-LVQ-6   6±.5 SSLDL-LVQ-25   25±1
SSLDL-LVQ-7   7±.5 SSLDL-LVQ-30   30±1.5
SSLDL-LVQ-8   8±.5 SSLDL-LVQ-35   35±1.5
SSLDL-LVQ-9   9±.5 SSLDL-LVQ-40   40±1.5
SSLDL-LVQ-10 10±.5 SSLDL-LVQ-45   45±2
SSLDL-LVQ-11 11±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-50   50±2
SSLDL-LVQ-12 12±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-55   55±2
SSLDL-LVQ-13 13±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-60   60±2
SSLDL-LVQ-14 14±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-65   65±2.5
SSLDL-LVQ-15 15±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-70   70±2.5
SSLDL-LVQ-16 16±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-75   75±2.5
SSLDL-LVQ-17 17±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-80   80±2.5
SSLDL-LVQ-18 18±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-85   85±3
SSLDL-LVQ-19 19±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-90   90±3
SSLDL-LVQ-20 20±.75 SSLDL-LVQ-95   95±3
SSLDL-LVQ-21 21±1 SSLDL-LVQ-100 100±3
SSLDL-LVQ-22 22±1 SSLDL-LVQ-125 125±4
SSLDL-LVQ-23 23±1 SSLDL-LVQ-150 150±4.5
SSLDL-LVQ-24 24±1
The LVQ "Space Saver Series" Logic Delay Lines developed by
Engineered Components Company have been designed to provide
precise delays with required driving and pick-off circuitry contained
in a single 8-pin package compatible with low voltage (3.3V) & T2L